

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const. of Road from Mishrichak to Torberchak under MM 454 (Aren)					

Name of Agency - Sukanti Devi,
 At - Vill - Bilandpur,
 Shila, P.O. - Tankuppa,
 P.S. - Patehpur Chaye.

Agreement No. - 128/SBD/MM454/Gorbona

Date of Commencement - 27.4.21

Date of Completion - 26.4.22

Date of measurement - 28.05.21

(1) E/W in excavation for found. of structure --

-- etc (1x2.00m Span Rect Culvert)

Abut - $2 \times 7.60m \times 2.30m \times 1.60m = 50.94m^3$

R/wall - $4 \times 1.60m \times 2.10m \times 1.60m = 21.50m^3$

77.44m³

(2) PIV P.C. C. M15 in

Open found. - etc

(1x2.00m Span Rect Culvert)

Abut - $2 \times 7.60m \times 2.30m \times 0.20m = 6.99m^3$

Abstract of Cost

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{1}{27}$) E/W in excavation for Struts -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (01) - 77.44 m ³					
Page No. (02) - 87.35 m ³					
Page No. (03) - 16.41 m ³					
				181.20 m ³	
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³					₹ 55342.00
($\frac{2}{28}$) Plv P.C.C M15 in open found. -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 9.68 m ³					
Page No. (02) - 7.94 m ³					
Page No. (03) - 1.45 m ³					
				19.07 m ³	
@ ₹ 4230.53/m ³					₹ 80876.00
($\frac{3}{29}$) Plv P.C.C M20 in open found. -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 48.60 m ³					
Page No. (02) - 56.45 m ³					
Page No. (03) - 10.00 m ³					
				115.05 m ³	
@ ₹ 4705.77/m ³					₹ 541399.00
($\frac{4}{32}$) Plv P.C.C M20 in Sub-Struct -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{11}{38}$) Plv & Layie R. Ce					
pipe N P3 1000 mm					
— — — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (6) - 22.50 m					
@ ₹ 3673.89/m					₹ 82663.00
($\frac{12}{39}$) Plv & Layie R. Ce					
pipe N P3 600 mm					
— — — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (7) - 7.50 m					
@ ₹ 1167.70/m					₹ 8758.25
($\frac{13}{42}$) Filling in road					
trenches — — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) - 22.90 m ³					
Page No. (08) - 4.10 m ³					
27.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 522.31/m ³					₹ 14102.00
($\frac{14}{36}$) Back filling behind					
abutment — — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (09) - 32.44 m ³					
@ ₹ 804.98/m ³					₹ 26114.00
($\frac{15}{6}$) Const. of Sub-					
grade & El shoulder					
— — — etc					

[illegible]